Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.95
1:15.70
1:15.86
1:15.91

:115.94

116.15

:116.49

117.94

118.28

:118.91

:118.92

:119.54

:22.54

:23.14

:23.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.70
1:23.34
1:17.94
1:19.54
1:15.94
1:15.91
1:16.49

1:12.95
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WA Pts

290
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WA Pts

260
195
238
224
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252
290

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

22/09/12
18/06/16
31/10/10
28/09/14
29/11/14
21/11/10
02/11/13
04/10/15
28/09/09
24/09/11
15/11/08
28/06/15
18/04/09
25/04/09
29/11/15

Date

18/06/16
29/11/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
29/11/14
28/09/14
02/11/13
22/09/12

Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

The Borough of Harrow

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Ealing Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Harrow & Wealdstone Club

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Luton Short Course Open

MCASA Spring Development

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015

Meet

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015

Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
The Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Venue

Harrow
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Northolt
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Harrow
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet
Enfield

Barnet

Venue

Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet

Harrow
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Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Level

Level

4
4
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1:18.91
1:16.15
1:15.86
1:18.28
1:23.14
1:22.54

1:18.92
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229

24/09/11
21/11/10
31/10/10
28/09/09
25/04/09
18/04/09
15/11/08

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Ealing Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

MCASA Spring Development

Luton Short Course Open

Harrow & Wealdstone Club

Harrow
Northolt
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet

Barnet

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
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