Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.95	290	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:15.70	260	F	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:15.86	258		31/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:15.91	258	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:15.94	257	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:16.15	255	F	21/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:16.49	252	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:17.94	238		04/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:18.28	235		28/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:18.91	229		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:18.92	229		15/11/08	Harrow & Wealdstone Club	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:19.54	224	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:22.54	200	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
1:23.14	196		25/04/09	MCASA Spring Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:23.34	195	F	29/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.70	260	F	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:23.34	195	F	29/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:17.94	238		04/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:19.54	224	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:15.94	257	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:15.91	258	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:16.49	252	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:12.95 Copyright 202	290 4	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

1:18.91	229		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:16.15	255	F	21/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:15.86	258		31/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:18.28	235		28/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:23.14	196		25/04/09	MCASA Spring Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:22.54	200	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
1:18.92	229		15/11/08	Harrow & Wealdstone Club	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Page 2 / 2